RADAR INSTRUMENT APPROACH MINIMUMS

CAMBRIDGE (EGSC)

RADMINS
CAMBRIDGE (EGSC), ENGLAND (USA 03359 RAF)

RADAR - ASR: (E) 123.6 124.975 PAR: 124.975 372425

RWY GS/TCH/RPI CAT
ASR 05 2.8°/-/- ABCD
23 2.8°/-/- ABCD
CIR 05-23 AB
C
D

DH/
MDA-VIS

640-3700m
660-3700m
660-3700m
760-3700m
860-4400m

HAT/
HAA
605
613
613
713
813

ELEV 47

CEIL-VIS

(600-3700m)
(700-3700m)
(700-3700m)
(800-3700m)
(900-4400m)

RADAR INSTRUMENT APPROACH MINIMUMS

1

Effective 3 AUG 2006 - 31 AUG 2006


NGA
Effective 3 AUG 2006 - 31 AUG 2006




